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ST. THOMAS' COLLEGE, THRISSUR

Schedules forming part of Consolidation as on 31-03-2023

Grants received

E - Grantz

EMD & SD

KSCSTE

KSHEC

Urjakiran

NSS

UGC Fund Received

Biodiversity Board Fund
CSIR

ED Ciub

{EDC

Grants expenses
E - Grantz

EMD & SD
KSCSTE

NSS

Urjakiran

KSHEC
Biodiversity Board Fund
UGC Fund Utilized
ED Club Expenses
CSIR

IEDC

Bank Balances as on 31-03-2023

CSB SB No. 29903826351195001
SBI1 1411
SBI 72105
CSB SB N0.103726176195001
CSB SB No. 102579107190001
CSB SB N0.6136190001
CSB SB No. 190004
SBI 92504
Federal Bank 8067
CSB 4429144-190001
CSB SB No. 190001
CSB SB No. 190002
Federal Bank 7689

14,72,855.00
6,817.00
5,24,155.00
15,600.00
49,000.00
1,36,400.00
19,48,165.00
1,50,000.00
1,91,068.00
10,000.00
2,00,000.00

47,04,060.00

15,58,805.00
6,817.00
5,24,155.00
1,36,400.00
49,000.00
52,000.00
1,50,000.00
27,92,588.70
15,540.00
1,67,835.00
42,324.00

54,95,464.70

1,90,718.50
1,83,982.07
3,011.25
6,895.50
2,61,646.95
8,295.00
1.00
4,14,291.02
36,80,890.00
19,391.20
96,356.80
19,787.33
8,97,778.67



SIB SB No. 21778
SIB SB No. 22657
SBI SB No. 32370976265
SIB Current A/c No. 00815
SiB RD A/c No. 4090
SIB RD A/c No. 4091
Bank Guarantee Deposit
FBSB No. 7804
CSB SB No. 83046
CSB SB No. 87364
SBI SB No. 308762
SBICD A/c

Federal Bank SB N0.7697

Accademic Maintenance
Research - Seed Money
Printing & Stationery
Postage & Telephone
Administration Expenses
Audit Fee
University Union Fee
Medical (First Aid)
Value Added Course Expenses
Affiliation Fee
Examination
Project Fee
Fee Concession
Seminar and Courses-As per Schedule
College Activities & Programme
Financial Support to Teachers for
Professional Development
Bulk Mail & SMS Charges
Prize & Awards
Mess Expenses
Lab Expenses
Certificate Courses CCEK Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Freeship-Arts Culturat programes
Freeeship- Sports training
Endowment given
Rates, Fines & Taxes

32,156.75
12,285.25
38,318.50
99,956.48
45,965.00
45,965.00
4,070.00
3,02,441.00
25,121.05
6,085.50
77,910.85
55,11,270.45

1,19,84,591.12

1,04,450.00
11,39,896.00
9,74,500.65
29,02,000.10
91,860.00
23,08,160.00
6,304.00
22,60,640.00
1,33,330.00
7,615.00
66,500.00
13,76,005.00
1,86,530.00
62,58,525.06

1,19,810.38
33,290.49
16,300.00
79,879.00
2,18,316.00
14,05,255.00
4,548.45
2,24,508.00
16,08,653.00
1,06,450.00
3,42,840.69



Therattu Fees

Exam Expenses

Old Students' Association & PTA
Software maintenance
Placement Cell Expenses

Physical Maintenance
Electricity & Water
Repair & Maintenance
CSR Fund

Seminar and Courses-
National Statistic Day
Research Scholar Meet
Seminar & Courses
Webinar Honararium
Corporate Training

2,179.00
45,91,337.68
2,25,900.00
22,43,738.81
2,49,572.00

2,92,38,894.31

22,62,435.00
1,97,12,062.70
20,00,000.00

2,39,74,497.70

12,120.00
82,402.00
82,228.00
51,030.00
-41,250.00

1,86,530.00




